KG TRAVEL

CONSOLIDADORA

1° Semestre

Semana

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

4a semana

01/01/2023

09/01/2023

16/01/2023

24/01/2023

08/01/2023

15/01/2023

23/01/2023

31/01/2023

Vencimento

17/01/2023

24/01/2023

01/02/2023

09/02/2023

Calendario de Vencimentos 2023

Tipo

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

S UENE

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

De

01/03/2023

09/03/2023

16/03/2023

24/03/2023

01/05/2023

09/05/2023

16/05/2023

24/05/2023

Ate

08/03/2023

15/03/2023

23/03/2023

31/03/2023

08/05/2023

15/05/2023

23/05/2023

31/05/2023

Vencimento

17/03/2023

24/03/2023

31/03/2023

06/04/2023

Vencimento

17/05/2023

24/05/2023

01/06/2023

09/06/2023

Tipo

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/02/2023

09/02/2023

16/02/2023

24/02/2023

08/02/2023

15/02/2023

23/02/2023

28/02/2023

Vencimento

21/02/2023

24/02/2023

03/03/2023

09/03/2023

Tipo

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Semana

12 semana

22 semana

332 semana

42 semana

De

01/04/2023

09/04/2023

16/04/2023

24/04/2023

Até

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

23/04/2023

30/04/2023

Vencimento

17/04/2023

24/04/2023

02/05/2023

09/05/2023

Tipo

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Semana

12 semana

22 semana

332 semana

42 semana

De

01/06/2023

09/06/2023

16/06/2023

24/06/2023

Até

08/06/2023

15/06/2023

23/06/2023

30/06/2023

Vencimento

16/06/2023

23/06/2023

30/06/2023

07/07/2023

Tipo

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET




2° Semestre

Vencimento

Tipo

SHUENE

Vencimento

Tipo

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/07/2023

09/07/2023

16/07/2023

24/07/2023

08/07/2023

15/07/2023

23/07/2023

31/07/2023

17/07/2023

24/07/2023

01/08/2023

09/08/2023

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Semana

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/09/2023

09/09/2023

16/09/2023

24/09/2023

08/09/2023

15/09/2023

23/09/2023

30/09/2023

Vencimento

15/09/2023

22/09/2023

02/10/2023

09/10/2023

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/08/2023

09/08/2023

16/08/2023

24/08/2023

08/08/2023

15/08/2023

23/08/2023

31/08/2023

17/08/2023

24/08/2023

01/09/2023

08/09/2023

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Semana

Vencimento

Semana

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/10/2023

09/10/2023

16/10/2023

24/10/2023

08/10/2023

15/10/2023

23/10/2023

31/10/2023

Vencimento

17/10/2023

24/10/2023

01/11/2023

09/11/2023

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Semana

Vencimento

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/11/2023

09/11/2023

16/11/2023

24/11/2023

08/11/2023

15/11/2023

23/11/2023

30/11/2023

17/11/2023

24/11/2023

01/12/2023

08/12/2023

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

KG Travel Consolidadora

+5511 3848 3737

12 semana

22 semana

32 semana

42 semana

01/12/2023

09/12/2023

16/12/2023

24/12/2023

08/12/2023

15/12/2023

23/12/2023

31/12/2023

15/12/2023

22/12/2023

29/12/2023

09/01/2024

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

BSP/COPET

Rua Comendador Miguel Calfat, 128 - 12° andar - Vila Nova Conceicao - SP - Cep: 04537-081




